
    MAY 2024MAY 2024
Walking Club 8a     Line Dance 9:30-11    Learn Bridge 9-10        Bridge 10-1     Pool Hall 10-4     Sit & Stitch, MOB & Adult Coloring 11:30-1    Spades 1-3:30   

Woodcarving 9-11  Golf 9-1   Pool 9-4    Open Cards 9-4  Book Club (2nd Tues month) 10  Painter's Club 11-1 ($19 monthly) Scrabble 11:00       

Walking Club 8a     Open Cards 9-12   Fit Over 50 9:30-10:15    Mahjong 12-4     Pool/Golf 9-4     BUNCO (1st Wed month) 1:30-4

Line Dance 9:30-11  Euchre 10-12  Nimble Fingers, MOB & Adult Color 11:30-1   Pool 9-4   Golf Simulator 9-12   Mexican Train Dominoes 12:30-4   Duplicate Bridge 12:30-3:30 

Walking Club 8a     Fit Over 50 9:30-10:30      Open Cards 9-4   Pool/Golf 9-4   Hand & Foot 10-1   Pinochle 1-3   Gardening 10-11 (2nd Fri month)

  

             Verify program times, costs & dates by calling 678-445-6518       www.woodstockparksandrec.com            R=registration date  Updated 04/01/2024                  

 MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Wed.  05/01/24-Staff Lead Games: BUNCO, participate in this fun dice game with us! 1:30-4, R: 4/12-4/30
Thur. 05/02/24-Musical Maydays in the Gazebo at the Park at City Center, Thursdays in May. Music by David Ellis, 12-1, R: 4/12-4/30
Fri.    05/03/24-Meet us there BOWLING, Stars and Strikes, 10010 Hwy 92 Woodstock, 12-2, R: 4/12-4/26
Tue.   05/07/24-DAY TRIP: Kennesaw WWII & Holocaust Museum, Kennesaw, $3, R: 4/12-4/26
Tue.   05/07/24-Breakfast Buddies, Share FREE breakfast & come chat with us, 9-10, R: 4/12-4/26
Tue.   05/07/24-Arts & Crafts, 10-11, $5, R: 4/12-4/26
Wed.  05/08/24-Nutrition & Weight Management Support meeting, 10:30-11:30, R: 4/12-5/7
Wed.  05/08/24-Movie Matinee: “The Little Princess” starring Shirley Temple & Cesar Romero , Brown Bag Lunch, Popcorn & Drinks provided, 12:30
Wed.  05/08/24-After Hours Facials & Fun!  Facials, Music, Snacks & Drinks provided, 4-6, $5, R: 4/12-4/30
Thur. 05/09/24-Musical Maydays in the Gazebo at the Park at City Center, Thursdays in May. Music by Tyler Porch, 12-1, R: 4/12-5/8
Fri.    05/10/24-Mother’s Day Bruncheon!, Celebrate Mothers & Mother Figures! 12-2, $10, R: 4/12-4/30  **FIT OVER 50 CANCELLED**
Mon.  05/13/24-Gospel Music Hour, come listen to music from Sunny Side, 2-3, R: 4/12-5/12
Tue.   05/14/24-DAY TRIP: Savoy Car Museum, Cartersville, $22, R: 4/12-4/30
Wed.  05/15/24-DAY TRIP: Woodstock Walking Tour followed by Brown Bag Picnic in the Park, 10-1, R: 4/26-5/10
Thur. 05/16/24-Musical Maydays in the Gazebo at the Park at City Center, Thursdays in May. Music by Scott Puckett, 12-1, R: 4/26-5/15
Fri.    05/17/24-Lunch and Learn, Topic: Memorial Planning, Sponsored by Dignity Memorial, 12-1, R: 04/26-5/10
Mon.  05/20/24-DAY TRIP REMINDER: Braves Baseball! Game time-12:20pm, Atlanta, $53, Registration closed 4/1, Reminder only 
Tue.   05/21/24-LIVE Bluegrass Jam-Along Session with Possum ‘N’ Taters.  Play along with the gang or sit a spell & listen, 2-3:30, R: 4/26-5/20
Tue.   05/21/24-Meet us there PAINTING, Foundation For Hospital Art, 131 Village Centre W, Bldg. 131 Woodstock, 1:30-3:30, R: 4/26-5/13
Wed.  05/22/24-Brown Bag Lunch & Learn, Topic: Senior Center Emergency Preparedness & Situational Awareness, 12-2, R: 4/26-5/20
Thur. 05/23/24-Musical Maydays in the Gazebo at the Park at City Center, Thursdays in May. Music by Stephanie Berlanga, 12-1, R: 4/26-5/22
Mon.  05/27/24-MEMORIAL DAY-CENTER CLOSED
Tue.   05/28/24-Lunch Bunch-Meet us there: Culvers, 11799 Hwy 92, Woodstock, 30188,  12-2,R: 4/26-5/17
Wed.  05/29/24-Staff Lead Games: BINGO, Sponsored by Appalachian Hospice & Palliative Care, 2-3:30, R: 4/26-5/15
Thur. 05/30/24-Musical Maydays in the Gazebo at the Park at City Center, Thursdays in May. Music by Kurt Lee Wheeler, 12-1, R: 4/26-5/29
Fri.    05/31/24-Lunch & Learn, Sponsored by Heart & Vascular Care Inc, Topic: Healthy Hearts with Physician Q&A,  12-1, R: 4/26-5/17

REGISTRATION REQUIRED FOR THE FOLLOWING EVENTS:
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